GGI’s “In-Studio” Interview
22.5 Minutes

On
Alexander Haig's World Business Review

Airing On

TECHTV
PUBLIC BROADCASTING
UNIVERSITY TV
EDUCATIONAL SATELLITE
SERVICES

MAY 23-25, 2003

! Check listings below for the specific broadcast time in your country !

International Clearance Report
World Business Review Show # 1315



Country Market
Canada Toronto
Canada Hamilton
China Hong Kong
Canada S. Montreal
Canada S. Quebec
Thursday, May 01, 2003

International Clearance

Station
WNED / WNEQ

WNED / WNEQ
ATV

WWBI

WWBI

Day
Friday
Friday
Friday
Sunday

Sunday

Air Time
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:55pm
12:30pm

12:30pm

1315
May 23
May 23
Retroactive
May 25

May 25
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